Site 1:

Horiba Mexa-7400HLE Automotive Exhaust Analysis System

Horiba CVS Automotive Exhaust Sampling System

Horiba Mexa-7100D Automotive Exhaust Analysis System

Horiba Project Management and Installation

Horiba Vets One Computer System to Control Auiomotive Test Systems
Sietech Environmental Test Cell

Horiba Computer Cabling

insulated blankets for exhaust testing

Site 3:

Horiba Mexa-7 100D Automotive Exhaust Analysis System

Horiba CVS Automotive Exhaust Sampling System

Horiba Mexa-7200DLE Automotive Exhaust Analysis System

Horiba Project Management and Installation

Horiba Vets One Computer System to Control Automiotive Test Systems

Other:

Hioki Power Quality Analyzer

Jag Compressed Gas Delivery System

Measurement Technology Laboratories Class 6 Clean Room
Sierra Instruments Vehicle Fueling Sampling System

Rand Addition and Renovation to Building

Phone and Security System

ORVR Heating/ Cooling System

Fuel Cart ORVR System

Gas Dividers

Air Compressor

Office Furniture, Mechanic Repair Shop Equipment & Network Upgrades

Equipment purchased but not in service yet and equipment planned to be purchased by 2009

$ 175,410.00

489,668.00
204,488.00
157,470.00
384,839.36
2,041,965.00
1,838.10
20,000.00

227,499.32
716,731.00

60,225.00
157,844.00
374,782:00

26,336.00
169,076.00
125,000.00
101,183.00

1,027,450.00
150,000.00

35,000.00
120,000.00

57,000.00

8,000.00
400,000.00

$7.231,805.78



