## Equipment purchased but not in service yet and equipment planned to be purchased by 2009

Site 1:	
Horiba Mexa-7400HLE Automotive Exhaust Analysis System	\$ 175,410.00
Horiba CVS Automotive Exhaust Sampling System	489,668.00
Horiba Mexa-7100D Automotive Exhaust Analysis System	204,488.00
Horiba Project Management and Installation	157,470.00
Horiba Vets One Computer System to Control Automotive Test Systems	384,839.36
Sietech Environmental Test Cell	2,041,965.00
Horiba Computer Cabling	1,839.10
insulated blankets for exhaust testing	20,000.00
그림 사고 됐다. 그리고 하는 그리는 그렇게 되고 하는 이 보다	
Site 3:	
Horiba Mexa-7100D Automotive Exhaust Analysis System	227,499.32
Horiba CVS Automotive Exhaust Sampling System	716,731.00
Horiba Mexa-7200DLE Automotive Exhaust Analysis System	60,225.00
Horiba Project Management and Installation	157,844.00
Horiba Vets One Computer System to Control Automotive Test Systems	374,782.00
Other:	
Hioki Power Quality Analyzer	26,336.00
Jag Compressed Gas Delivery System	169,076.00
Measurement Technology Laboratories Class 6 Clean Room	125,000.00
Sierra Instruments Vehicle Fueling Sampling System	101,183.00
Rand Addition and Renovation to Building	1,027,450.00
Phone and Security System	150,000.00
ORVR Heating / Cooling System	35,000.00
Fuel Cart ORVR System	120,000.00
Gas Dividers	57,000.00
Air Compressor	8,000.00
Office Furniture, Mechanic Repair Shop Equipment & Network Upgrades	400,000.00
	\$ 7,231,805.78